rang indeks
1 2013/0391
2 2013/0382
2 2013/0433
4 2013/0442
5 2013/0369
6 2013/0435
6 2013/0481
8 2013/0365
9 2013/0425
9 2013/0500
11 2013/0498
12 2013/0428
13 2013/0963
14 2013/0479
15 2013/0429
16 2013/0393
16 2013/0404
18 2013/0415
19 2013/0482
20 2013/0371
20 2013/0406
20 2013/0492
23 2013/0354
23 2013/0483
25 2013/0364
26 2013/0397
27 2013/0401
27 2013/0431
29 2013/0363
29 2013/0366
31 2013/0488
32 2013/0468
33 2013/0358
34 2013/0374
35 2013/0458
36 2013/0389

student
Neskovi¢ Aleksandra
Stevanovi¢ Sladana
Jorovi¢ Kristina
Kovacevi¢ Dragana
Vidojevi¢ Vladana
Elez Stefan
Pekovi¢ Nevena
Matovi¢ Mario
Lalovi¢ Nikola
Vukosavljevi¢ Jovana
Petrovi¢ Borde
Simi¢ Dragan
DZuverovi¢ Katarina
Dimitrijevi¢ Marija
Arsi¢ Milo$
Dimitrijevi¢ Jelena
Vicenti¢ Marijana
Galonja Nevena
Kaluderovi¢ Dunja
Srecékovi¢ Marija
Mari¢ Sara
Raki¢ Vladimir
Drazinac Stanislav
Porci¢ Dejan
Petrovi¢ DuSan
Simi¢ Bogdan
Popovi¢ Marko
Kandi¢ Sanja
Nedeljkovi¢ Nemanja
baji¢ Tamara
Mileki¢ Marijana
Kundacina Georgije
Perovi¢ Katarina
Marjanovi¢ Mila
Markovi¢ Andrijana
Rajkovi¢ Mirjana

broj bodova budzet
73.37 Da
72.54 Da
72.54 Da
72.41 Da
72.27 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
71.73 Ne
71.60 Ne
71.60 Ne
71.46 Ne
71.33 Ne
71.04 Ne
70.91 Ne
70.37 Ne
66.30 Ne
66.30 Ne
66.15 Ne
66.00 Ne
65.85 Ne
65.85 Ne
65.85 Ne
65.55 Ne
65.55 Ne
65.40 Ne
65.25 Ne
65.10 Ne
65.10 Ne
64.95 Ne
64.95 Ne
64.80 Ne
64.50 Ne
61.51 Ne
61.50 Ne
60.84 Ne
60.66 Ne

opis_bodovanja

ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECIMB(60.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECMB(54.00)
ECIMB(50.00)
ECMB(48.00)
ECIMB(48.00)
ECMB(48.00)

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

1.5 * MNpocek(8.91)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.36)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.36)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.27)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.18)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.82)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.73)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.73)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.64)
1.5 * MNMpocek(7.55)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.36)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.27)
1.5 * MNpocek(6.91)
1.5 * MNMpocek(8.20)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.20)
1.5 * MNMpocek(8.10)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.90)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.90)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.90)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.70)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.70)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.60)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.50)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.40)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.40)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.30)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.30)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.20)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.67)
1.5 * MNpocek(9.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.56)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.44)



37 2013/0437 Radi¢ Marija 60.33 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(8.22)
37 2013/0466 Panti¢ Jovana 60.33 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * lNpocek(8.22)
39 2013/0360 Veljkovi¢ Milica 60.00 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(8.00)
39 2013/0392 Prole Jelena 60.00 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(8.00)
39 2013/0967 MiloSevi¢ Mina 60.00 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(8.00)
42 2013/0955 Barjaktarovi¢ Emilija 59.84 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.89)
43 2013/0419 Nikoli¢ Miljana 59.67 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.78)
44 2013/0422 Misinovi¢ Emil 59.51 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.67)
45 2013/0359 Petrovi¢ Nevena 59.34 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(7.56)
45 2013/0971 Bogojevi¢ Kalina 59.34 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.56)
47 2013/0362 KocijaSevi¢ Strahinja 59.16 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(7.44)
48 2013/0367 Aleksic lvana 59.00 Ne ECINB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.33)
48 2013/0457 Radoman Marija 59.00 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.33)
50 2013/0377 Stamenkovi¢ Zoran 58.83 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * lNpocek(7.22)
50 2013/0386 Pleskoniji¢ Olivera 58.83 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * MNpocek(7.22)
52 2013/0418 Karali¢ Irena 58.67 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * lNpocek(7.11)
52 2013/0420 Milovanovi¢ Aleksandra 58.67 Ne ECINB(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(7.11)
54 2013/0469 Mijatovi¢ Jovana 58.50 Ne ECI1B(48.00) + 1.5 * lNpocek(7.00)
55 2013/0480 Buric¢ Filip 58.01 Ne ECIB(48.00) + 1.5 * Npocek(6.67)



